Generating Simplicity
HF Generator ESG-150
18
80
9
40
21
0

5
Generating Simplicity
Ordering Information
Order No. Description Patient Weight Contact Area Unit
WA90150W Electrosurgical generator “ESG-150”
E0420539S ESG-150 set incl. WA99516C
WA99512C Neutral Electrode, for newborns, with cable < 5 kg 40 cm2 15 pcs
WA99513A Neutral Electrode, for children 5 – 15 kg 70 cm2 100 pcs
WA99513C Neutral Electrode, for children, with cable 5 – 15 kg 71 cm2 15 pcs
WA99514A Neutral Electrode, for adults > 15 kg 140 cm2 100 pcs
WA99514C Neutral Electrode, for adults, with cable > 15 kg 140 cm2 15 pcs
WA99516A Neutral Electrode, universal size > 5 kg 110 cm2 100 pcs
WA99516C Neutral Electrode, universal size, with cable > 5 kg 110 cm2 15 pcs
WA99510A Cable, for neutral electrode
A02915A
HF-cable “MAJ-860”, monopolar, 2 m, UES-30, Erbe
Intl. and Valleylab (new) HF-unit to SD handle
As medical knowledge is constantly growing, technical modifications or changes of the product design, product specifications and accessories may be required.